

John Lewis Stock Number	77044420
Name	Flavoured Crackers Tin
Ingredients	<p><i>Rosemary:</i> Wheat Flour, Palm / Rapeseed Oils, Branflakes (Wheat, Wheatbran, Sugar, Malted Barley Extract, Salt), Autolysed Yeast, Whey Powder (Milk), Rosemary (1.3%), Salt, Raising Agent (Sodium Bicarbonate).</p> <p><i>Chive:</i> Wheat Flour, Palm / Rapeseed Oils, Branflakes (Wheat, Wheatbran, Sugar, Malted Barley Extract, Salt), Autolysed Yeast, Whey Powder (Milk), Chives (2.1%), Salt, Raising Agent (Sodium Bicarbonate).</p> <p><i>Olive Oil:</i> Wheat Flour, Extra Virgin Olive Oil (10.0%), Autolysed Yeast, Sea Salt (4.5%), Raising Agent (Sodium Bicarbonate).</p>
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
Net Quantity	450g
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	Cool and dry, keep out of direct sunlight. Store in an airtight container after opening
Manufacturer's name and address	Artisan Biscuits Limited, Blenheim Road, Ashbourne, Derbyshire, DE61HA
Instructions for use	N/A
Nutrition Labelling (in table form on packaging)	<p>Per100g:</p> <p>Rosemary - Energy: 1191kJ / 455 kcal, Fat: 17.1g, (of which) saturates: 6.5g, Carbohydrates: 64.8g, (of which) sugars: 2.4g, Protein: 9.6g, Salt: 2.4g.</p> <p>Chive – Energy:1872kJ / 446 kcal, Fat:16.5g, (of which) saturates: 6.3g, Carbohydrates: 64.0g, (of which) sugars: 2.4g, Protein: 9.6g, Salt 2.3g.</p> <p>Olive Oil:</p> <p>Energy: 1621kJ / 385 kcal, Fat: 11.4g, (of which) saturates: 1.6g, Carbohydrates: 60.9, (of which) sugars: 1.3g, Protein: 9.6g, Salt: 5.6g</p>
Alcoholic Strength	N/A
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y
Free from alcohol	Y

Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y